

RajCOMP Info Services Limited (RISL)
(A Government of Rajasthan Undertaking)
No.: F3.3 (365)RISL/Pur/2021/6282 Date: 21/01/2022

Corrigendum
The Bids Published by NIB No. F3.3 (365)RISL/Pur/2021/5795 dated: 05/01/2022 (UBN No. RIS2122WLOB00073) & Tender ID No. 2022_RISL_253643_1, Bid - Security exemption issued by Rajasthan Government vide order No. 99/2021/वित्त/जीएचडी-एसीपीएसी/2017 जसुपु दिनांक 23.12.2020 was valid up to 31.12.2021. therefore all bidders have to deposit 2% EMD value amounting to Rs. 13,00,000 in form of Banker's Cheque of Demand Draft or Bank Guarantee (in specified format), of a Scheduled Bank in favour of "Managing Director, RISL" payable at Jaipur. It bears the approval of competent authority of RISL.
Raj.Samwad/C21/11024 AEN (CIVIL), RISL.

MOLD-TEK PACKAGING LIMITED
CIN No: L21022TG1997PLC026542
Regd Office: Plot No. 700, Door No. 8-2-293/82/A/700, Road No. 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, T.S. - 500 033.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2021

Rs. in lakhs except for EPS

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	30.09.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	30.09.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited		
Total Income	16043.63	15976.07	13359.59	45401.42	31828.93	47952.54	16043.63	15976.07	13365.54	45401.77	31834.88	47981.04
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2215.49	2297.23	2011.67	6167.95	4040.59	6512.76	2215.49	2297.03	2005.98	6167.75	4025.17	6393.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2215.49	2297.23	2011.67	6167.95	4040.59	6405.02	2215.49	2297.03	2005.98	6167.75	4025.17	6393.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1666.43	1759.29	1499.54	4633.87	3006.25	4807.50	1666.43	1759.09	1493.85	4633.67	2990.83	4795.62
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1771.26	1910.35	1757.88	5532.00	3367.36	4917.02	1771.26	1910.13	1745.51	5531.84	3342.52	4894.39
Equity Share Capital	1510.69	1416.15	1388.33	1510.69	1388.33	1395.52	1510.69	1416.15	1388.33	1510.69	1388.33	1395.52
Earnings Per Share - Basic (Face value of Rs.5/- each) (not Annualised)	5.80	6.23	5.28	16.42	10.46	16.86	5.80	6.23	5.26	16.42	10.41	16.82
Earnings Per Share - Diluted (Face value of Rs.5/- each) (not Annualised)	5.39	5.81	5.07	15.29	10.23	16.18	5.39	5.81	5.05	15.29	10.18	16.14

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moldtekgroup.com).

For Mold-Tek Packaging Limited
Sd/-
J.Lakshmana Rao
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00649702

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 27/01/2022

(This is an Advertisement for information purposes only and not for publication or distribution or release outside India and is not an Offer Document)

B.N. RATHI SECURITIES LIMITED

Our Company was incorporated as Lark Leasing Limited, under the Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of Incorporation dated 30th September 1985 with Registration No. 5838 of 1985-86 in the State of Andhra Pradesh. The Certificate of Commencement of Business was issued by the Registrar of Companies, Andhra Pradesh on 14th October 1985. The name of our Company was changed to B.N. Rathi Securities Limited and fresh Certificate of Incorporation was issued by the Registrar of Companies, Andhra Pradesh on 15th September 1994.

Corporate Identification Number: L65993TG1985PLC005838
Registered Office: 6-3-652, Fourth Floor, Kauliyala Amrutha Estates, Somajiguda Hyderabad Telangana, 500082 India;
Telephone: +91 40 4052 7777; Facsimile: +91 40 4052 6283, E-mail: investor grievances@bnrsecurities.com; Website: www.bnrsecurities.com;
Contact Person: Ms. Gadila Sabitha Reddy, Company Secretary; Mr. M Venu Gopal Rao, Compliance Officer

OUR PROMOTERS: MR. HARI NARAYAN RATHI AND MR. CHETAN RATHI

FOR PRIVATE CIRCULATION TO THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF B.N. RATHI SECURITIES LIMITED (THE "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") ONLY WE HEREBY CONFIRM THAT NONE OF OUR PROMOTERS OR DIRECTORS ARE WILFUL DEFAULTERS AS ON DATE OF THE LETTER OF OFFER.

ISSUE OF UPTO 33,60,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE ₹ 10 EACH ("RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES") OF OUR COMPANY FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ 22 PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ 12 PER EQUITY SHARE) (THE "ISSUE PRICE"), AGGREGATING UPTO ₹ 739.20 LAKHS ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE EXISTING EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF 2 RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES FOR EVERY 3 FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES HELD BY THE EXISTING EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS ON THE RECORD DATE THAT IS DECEMBER 17, 2021. THE ISSUE PRICE FOR THE RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES IS 2.2 TIMES THE TO THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES. FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE REFER TO THE CHAPTER TITLED "TERMS OF THE ISSUE" ON PAGE 145 OF THE LETTER OF OFFER.

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

The Board of Directors of our Company thanks all Investors for their response to the Issue, which opened for subscription on Monday, January 03, 2022 and closed on Monday, January 17, 2022 and the last date for On Market Renunciation of Rights Entitlements was Tuesday, January 11, 2022. Out of the total 1336 Applications for 9,166,549 Rights Equity Shares (including 384 Applications for 12,34,479 Rights Equity Shares through R-WAP), 250 Applications for 86,143 Rights Equity Shares were rejected due to technical reasons as disclosed in the Letter of Offer. The total number of valid Applications received were 1086 for 90,80,406 Rights Equity Shares, which was 275.25% of the number of Rights Equity Shares Allotted under the Issue. In accordance with the Letter of Offer and the Basis of Allotment finalized on January 21, 2022 in consultation with BSE Limited ("BSE"), the Designated Stock Exchange, the Lead Manager to the Issue and the Registrar to the Issue, the Rights Issue Committee of the Company has, on January 22 2022, approved the allotment of 33,60,000 Fully paid up Rights Equity Shares to the successful Applicants. In the Issue, no Rights Equity Shares have been kept in abeyance. All valid Applications (including R-WAP Applications) after technical rejections have been considered for Allotment.

1. The breakup of valid applications received through ASBA and R-WAP (after technical rejections) is given below:

Applicants	No. of valid Applications (including R-WAP applications) received	No. of Equity Shares accepted and allotted against Entitlement (A)	No. of Equity Shares accepted and allotted against Additional applied (B)	Total Equity Shares accepted and allotted (A+B)
	Number	Number	Number	Number
Eligible Equity Shareholders	1,027	2,751,836	533,061	3,284,897
Renounees	59	75,103	0	75,103
Total	1,086	2,826,939	533,061	3,360,000

2. Information regarding total applications received (including ASBA and R-WAP Application):

Category	Applications Received		Equity Shares Applied for			Equity Shares allotted		
	Number	%	Number	Value (₹)	%	Number	Value (₹)	%
Eligible Equity Shareholders	1,277	95.58%	9,020,853	198,458,724.00	98.41%	3,284,897	72,267,734.00	97.76%
Renounees	59	4.42%	145,696	3,205,312.00	1.59%	75,103	1,652,266.00	2.24%
Total	1,336	100.00%	9,166,549	201,664,036.00	100.00%	3,360,000	73,920,000.00	100.00%

Information for Allotment/refund/rejected cases: The dispatch of Allotment Advice cum Refund Intimation to the investors, as applicable, has been completed on January 24, 2022. The instructions for unblocking of funds in case of ASBA Applications were issued to SCBSs on January 21, 2022 and for refund of funds through NACH/NEFT/RTGS/direct credit were issued to Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited, the Banker to the Issue, on January 24, 2022. The listing application was executed with BSE on January 25, 2022. The credit of Rights Equity Shares to the respective demat accounts of the allottees in respect of Allotment in dematerialized form has been completed on January 25, 2022. For further details, see "Terms of the Issue - Allotment Advice or Refund/ Unblocking of ASBA Accounts" on page 172 of the Letter of Offer. The trading in Fully paid-up Equity Shares issued in the Rights Issue shall commence on BSE under a separate ISIN INE710D20010. Pursuant to the BSE notice number 20220127-1 dated January 27, 2022, the trading will be commenced from Friday, January 28, 2022.

INVESTORS MAY PLEASE NOTE THAT THE RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES CAN BE TRADED ON THE STOCK EXCHANGE ONLY IN THE DEMATERIALIZATION FORM.

DISCLAIMER CLAUSE OF SEBI: It is to be distinctly understood that the submission of the Letter of Offer to SEBI should not, in any way deemed or construed that the Letter of Offer has been cleared or approved by SEBI. The investors are advised to refer to the Letter of Offer for the full text as provided in "Other Regulatory and Statutory Disclosures - Disclaimer Clause of SEBI" on page 141 of the Letter of Offer.

DISCLAIMER CLAUSE OF BSE (THE DESIGNATED STOCK EXCHANGE): It is to be distinctly understood that the permission given by BSE Limited should not, in any way, be deemed or construed that the Letter of Offer has been cleared or approved by BSE Limited; nor does it certify the correctness or completeness of any of the contents of the Letter of Offer. The investors are advised to refer to the Letter of Offer for the full text of the Disclaimer clause of BSE as provided in "Other Regulatory and Statutory Disclosures - Disclaimer Clause of the BSE" on page 142 of the Letter of Offer.

Unless otherwise specified, all capitalised terms used herein shall have the same meaning ascribed to such terms in the Letter of Offer dated November 30, 2021.

THE LEVEL OF SUBSCRIPTION SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN TO BE INDICATIVE OF EITHER THE MARKET PRICE OF THE EQUITY SHARES OR THE BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF THE COMPANY.

LEAD MANAGER TO THE ISSUE	REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE
<p>Bajaj Capital Limited Mezzanine Floor, Bajaj House, 97, Nehru Place, New Delhi -110019, India Tel No: +91 11 - 41693000; +91 11- 67000000 Contact Person: P. Balraj Email: info@bajajcapital.com Website: www.bajajcapital.com SEBI Registration Number: INM000010544</p>	<p>Kfin Technologies Private Limited, Selenium, Tower- B, Plot No. 31 & 32, Financial district, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Karvy Selenium, Mandal, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500032 Tel No: +91 40-67162222 / 18003454001 Fax No: +91 40-23431551 Email: einward.ris@kfinetech.com Website: www.kfinetech.com Investor Grievance Email: bnrsecurities.rights@kfinetech.com Contact Persons: Mr. M. Muralikrishna SEBI Registration Number: INR00000221 CIN: U72400TG2017PTC117649</p>
COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER Company Secretary : Ms. Gadila Sabitha Reddy Compliance Officer: Mr. M Venu Gopal Rao,	

Investors may contact the Registrar or Company Secretary and Compliance Officer for any pre-issue or post-issue related matters. All grievances relating to the ASBA process or R-WAP process may be addressed to the Registrar to the Issue, with a copy to the SCBSs (in case of ASBA process), giving full details such as name, address of the applicant, contact number(s), E-mail address of the sole/first holder, folio number or demat account number, number of Rights Equity Shares applied for, amount blocked (in case of ASBA process) or amount debited (in case of R-WAP process), ASBA Account number and the Designated Branch of the SCBSs, where the Application Form or the plain paper application, as the case may be, was submitted by the Investors along with a photocopy of the acknowledgement slip (in case of ASBA process), and copy of the e-acknowledgement (in case of R-WAP process). For details on the ASBA process and R-WAP process, see "Terms of the Issue" beginning on page 156 of the Letter of Offer.

For B.N Securities Limited
On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Disclaimer: Our Company has filed a Letter of Offer with the Securities and Exchange Board of India and BSE Limited. The Letter of Offer is available on the website of SEBI at www.sebi.gov.in, website of the BSE Limited where the Equity Shares are listed i.e. BSE at www.bseindia.com and the website of the Lead Manager at www.bajajcapital.com. Investors should note that investment in equity shares involves a high degree of risk and are requested to refer to the Letter of Offer including the section "Risk Factors" beginning on page 16 of the Letter of Offer. This announcement has been prepared for publication in India and may not be released in the United States. This announcement does not constitute an offer of Rights Equity Shares for sale in any jurisdiction, including the United States, and any Rights Equity Shares described in this announcement may not be offered or sold in the United States absent registration under the US Securities Act of 1933, as amended, or an exemption from registration. There will be no public offering of Rights Equity Shares in the United States.

Edelweiss Broking Limited

Corporate Identity Number : U65100GJ2008PLC077462
Regd. Off: 2nd Floor, Office No. 201-203, Zodiac Plaza, Xavier College Road, Off C G Road, Ahmedabad 380009
Tel: 07966629900 | Website: www.edelweiss.in

Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

(₹ in Millions, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Audited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	
1 Total income from operations	1,940.24	1,882.93	964.84	5,368.42	2,666.67	3,940.47
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	259.36	487.02	(11.92)	1,211.22	48.13	45.43
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	259.36	487.02	(11.92)	1,211.22	48.13	45.43
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	178.14	277.66	(5.95)	775.42	41.48	28.13
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	178.14	277.66	24.95	775.42	68.35	36.14
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- Per Share)	3,471.90	3,471.90	1,771.90	3,471.90	1,771.90	3,471.90
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	698.76	503.02	(68.21)	698.76	(68.21)	(100.42)
8 Securities premium account	432.34	432.34	432.34	432.34	432.34	432.34
9 Net worth ¹	4,170.66	3,974.92	1,703.69	4,170.66	1,703.69	3,371.48
10 Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Face Value of ₹ 10/- Per Share)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12 Debt Equity Ratio ²	1.38	0.79	0.95	1.38	0.95	0.64
13 Earnings Per Share (₹) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)						
- Basic (Refer note 5)	0.51	0.80	(0.03)	2.23	0.23	0.16
- Diluted (Refer note 5)	0.51	0.80	(0.03)	2.23	0.23	0.16
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.07	0.18	0.02	0.25	0.11	0.10
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	2.99	6.70	0.73	5.43	1.35	1.23

¹Net worth = Equity share capital + Other Equity
²Debt-equity Ratio = Total debt (Borrowings other than debt securities) / Net worth

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange in accordance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the 'Listing Regulations, 2015') and the Accounting Standards specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and the relevant provision of the Companies Act, 2013, as applicable. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.edelweiss.in).
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (BSE) and on the Company's Website and can be accessed on the URL (www.edelweiss.in).
- The above unaudited financial results of the Company are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on January 21, 2022.
- The above financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2021 have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unqualified review report.
- Earnings per share for the quarters ended December 31, 2021, September 30, 2021, December 31, 2020 and nine month ended December 31, 2021, December 31, 2020 are not annualized.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Rahul Jain
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
DIN : 00387505
Mumbai, January 21, 2022

COLGATE-PALMOLIVE (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Off: Colgate Research Centre, Main Street, Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, Mumbai 400 076.
CIN: L24200MH1937PLC002700
Tel: +91 22 6709 5050; Fax: +91 22 2570 5088
Email Id: investors_grievance@colpal.com Website: www.colgatepalmolive.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
	1 Income					
(a) Revenue from operations						
(i) Sales (Refer Note 1)	127,129	134,396	122,421	377,311	353,547	481,048
(ii) Other Operating Income	883	846	772	2,540	2,256	3,074
(b) Other Income	568	651	988	1,740	2,373	3,035
Total Income	128,580	135,893	124,181	381,591	358,176	487,157
2 Expenses						
(a) Cost of materials consumed	33,766	35,294	31,731	100,133	92,527	124,958
(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	8,633	6,645	6,482	23,392	25,131	32,359
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade.		355	2,920	(960)	62	(2,380)
(d) Employee benefits expense	10,057	10,468	8,688	30,023	27,416	36,564
(e) Finance Cost	151	150	189	454	570	726
(f) Depreciation and Amortisation expense	4,392	4,489	4,556	13,350	13,705	18,250
(g) Other Expenses						
(i) Advertising	15,089	18,530	19,830	49,633	47,664	62,553
(ii) Others	22,057	21,309	20,361	62,954	58,483	79,105
Total Expenses	94,500	99,805	90,877	280,001	261,290	352,135
3 Profit Before Tax (1-2)	34,080	36,088	33,304	101,590	96,886	135,022
4 Tax expense (Refer Note 2)						
i) Current Tax	8,972	9,726	8,772	27,210	25,661	32,573
ii) Deferred Tax	(125)	(555)	(304)	(1,096)	(848)	(1,090)
5 Net Profit for the period/year (3-4)	25,233	26,917	24,836	75,476	72,073	103,539
6 Other Comprehensive Income (net of Tax) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss						
i) Re-measurement gains on defined benefit plans	-	-	-	-	-	434
ii) Tax adjustment on above	-	-	-	-	-	(109)
7 Total comprehensive income for the period/year (5+6)	25,233	26,917	24,836	75,476	72,073	103,864
8 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value: Re 1/- per share)	2,720	2,720	2,720	2,720	2,720	2,720
9 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve						
10 Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (of Re 1/- each)(not annualised)	9.28	9.90	9.13	27.75	26.50	38.07

